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Men / J7 / Junior 17
Session: 1M

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 4 3 3 5 1 11 1 

David Shamah79
WOGA

4.800 5.300 4.5004.2005.0004.800Diff:1 
6.6508.200 7.000 8.800 8.2509.100Exec:
0.7630.338 0.611 0.104 1.2900.100Bonus:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
79.50614.840 11.91313.104 14.00012.31113.338Final:

Place: 2 18 9 4 6 3 2 

Chase Davenport-Mills54
Roswell Gym

4.800 3.800 4.3004.2004.3004.900Diff:2 
8.6008.250 6.700 8.500 9.1509.250Exec:
0.4690.469 0.000 0.104 0.0000.100Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
77.89212.950 13.36912.804 14.15011.00013.619Final:

Place: 6 6 4 19 5 1 3 

Zach Green86
Stanford Boys

4.000 4.600 4.3004.1003.8004.300Diff:3 
8.6508.750 8.250 9.000 8.1509.250Exec:
0.4690.000 0.000 0.000 0.2170.000Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
77.83612.967 13.41913.100 13.25012.05013.050Final:

Place: 5 12 11 1 4 13 4 

Alexandru Nitache56
GymTek Academy

5.600 4.500 3.9004.2004.4004.700Diff:4 
8.2008.350 7.250 8.450 8.5508.600Exec:
0.0000.217 0.000 0.104 0.1040.916Bonus:

-0.500__.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
77.44113.154 11.60012.754 15.01611.65013.267Final:

Place: 1 19 14 6 2 9 5 

Solen Chiodi69
Mini-Hops

5.200 4.700 4.1004.2004.0005.000Diff:5 
8.1008.200 6.900 8.200 8.4008.450Exec:
0.2170.611 0.000 0.104 0.3380.505Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
76.92513.438 12.41712.504 13.85510.90013.811Final:

Place: 7 14 6 16 3 7 6 

Nico Hamilton76
Texas Dreams

4.000 3.600 3.4004.1003.0004.000Diff:6 
9.0508.950 8.400 8.800 9.6509.400Exec:
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
76.35013.250 12.45012.900 13.40011.40012.950Final:

Place: 13 17 5 9 9 5 7 

Maxwell Odden68
North Valley

4.800 4.400 3.9004.2004.1004.500Diff:7 
8.8008.150 6.950 8.750 8.2508.850Exec:
0.0000.000 0.000 0.104 0.0000.100Bonus:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
75.75412.650 12.70013.054 13.75011.05012.550Final:

Place: 16 4 12 2 18 12 8 

Jake Islam78
Western Mass

5.200 3.800 3.6004.1003.9004.400Diff:8 
8.1508.000 8.350 8.600 7.8508.800Exec:
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.505Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
75.15511.650 11.75012.700 14.40512.25012.400Final:
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Men / J7 / Junior 17
Session: 1M

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 12 2 16 21 10 10 9 

Alex Karadzhov81
EVO Gym

4.000 4.200 4.0004.0003.8003.600Diff:9 
8.1008.950 8.650 8.450 8.3008.950Exec:
0.1040.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
75.10412.500 12.20412.450 12.95012.45012.550Final:

Place: 9 16 20 10 17 2 10 

Toma Murakawa61
Gym Olympica USA

5.200 4.500 4.4004.4004.7004.600Diff:10 
8.4008.100 6.750 7.200 7.1008.000Exec:
0.6110.104 0.217 0.338 0.1040.505Bonus:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
74.92911.704 13.41111.938 13.70511.36712.804Final:

Place: 14 5 13 17 20 4 11 

Gavin Zborowski33
5280 Gym

4.400 4.000 4.3004.3004.3004.600Diff:11 
7.9507.800 7.850 8.150 7.4008.900Exec:
0.4690.104 0.000 0.217 0.0000.000Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
74.74011.400 12.71912.667 13.30012.15012.504Final:

Place: 10 13 21 3 14 8 12 

Kaleb Palacio91
Above The Bar

5.200 4.000 3.9004.2004.1004.500Diff:12 
8.5508.150 7.750 7.300 8.0508.600Exec:
0.0000.000 0.000 0.104 0.0000.505Bonus:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
74.50912.050 12.45011.604 14.20511.55012.650Final:

Place: 8 9 1 20 22 14 13 

Ty Jordan80
5280 Gym

4.400 3.900 3.7004.8003.7004.400Diff:13 
7.9008.450 8.200 7.850 7.4508.900Exec:
0.0000.000 0.000 0.926 0.0000.000Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
74.47611.350 11.60013.576 13.20011.90012.850Final:

Place: 18 1 15 11= 19 18 14 

Kyle Walchuk45
Infinity Gym

4.800 4.100 3.7004.2005.4004.300Diff:14 
7.4508.100 6.350 8.150 7.3508.850Exec:
0.0000.000 1.290 0.104 0.0000.100Bonus:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
74.04411.450 11.15012.454 13.65013.04012.300Final:

Place: 17 10 7 15 8 21 15 

Carson Eshleman73
Michigan Elite

5.200 4.400 4.5004.6002.9004.600Diff:15 
5.5007.600 8.800 7.650 8.3007.900Exec:
0.7630.104 0.000 0.611 0.0000.505Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
73.83312.700 10.76312.861 13.50511.70012.304Final:

Place: 11 20 10 7= 11 19 16 

Dylan Shepard84
Gymnastics USA

4.800 4.100 3.5004.1003.4004.200Diff:16 
7.3508.700 7.700 8.700 8.3508.900Exec:
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.100Bonus:

__.___-0.300 -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
73.30012.450 10.85012.800 13.80010.80012.600Final:
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Men / J7 / Junior 17
Session: 1M

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 15 15 19 11= 7 20 17 

Brendan Strom89
Gym Olympica USA

4.800 4.100 3.4004.1003.4004.200Diff:17 
7.4008.250 8.000 7.900 8.7008.850Exec:
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.100Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
73.10012.800 10.80012.000 13.65011.40012.450Final:

Place: 3 11 17 22 21 17 18 

Pierce Wolfgang44
Liberty Bell

4.400 3.800 4.3004.2003.4004.300Diff:18 
6.6009.100 8.300 8.000 7.5508.450Exec:
0.4690.000 0.000 0.104 0.0000.000Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.97311.350 11.36912.304 12.85011.70013.400Final:

Place: 22 7 8 7= 16 16 19 

Emmit Glover57
All American

4.800 4.300 3.9004.4004.1004.500Diff:19 
7.5506.900 7.950 8.100 7.4508.900Exec:
0.0000.000 0.000 0.338 0.0000.100Bonus:

__.___-0.500 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.78811.750 11.45012.838 13.80012.05010.900Final:

Place: 19 21 18 13 13 15 20 

Evan Reichert93
Premier West

4.800 3.400 3.4004.0003.7004.600Diff:20 
8.1007.300 7.100 8.250 8.7508.750Exec:
0.0000.104 0.000 0.000 0.0000.100Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.35412.150 11.50012.250 13.65010.80012.004Final:

Place: 21 8 22 18 15 6 21 

Jaden Blank64
EVO Gym

4.800 3.900 3.8004.0003.7004.500Diff:21 
8.7506.850 8.250 7.600 8.0008.400Exec:
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.100Bonus:

__.___-0.300 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.35011.900 12.55011.600 13.30011.95011.050Final:

Place: 20 22 2 14 12 22 22 

Jared Fry74
Texas Elite

4.400 4.300 4.1004.5003.3004.500Diff:22 
5.6007.150 4.050 8.300 8.1009.200Exec:
0.2170.000 0.000 0.469 0.0000.000Bonus:

__.___-0.300 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.88612.400 9.91713.269 13.6007.35011.350Final:
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